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ACE EXPEDITERS ORLANDO
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC
BIO-TECH CONSULTING, INC
CANON FINANCAL SERVICES
CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC.

CENTRAL FL CHAPTER OF NIGP, C/O DIANE
WETHERINGTON

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CITY OF APOPKA

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN
COMPUTER SYSTEMS SUPPORT, INC.
DAY COMMUNCATIONS, INC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC||,
BOWYER-SINGLETON

DUKE ENERGY

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

FLORIDA TOLL SERVICES

GOVERNMENT FINANCE, OFFICERS
ASSOCIATION

GREAT LAKES COMPUTER SOURCE,, INC.

GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,
INC

HYMAN GRAY, Ill & PAULA CHASE, AND
OCALALAND TITLE IN

INDEPENDENCE ACCT, FBO OOCEA 457
PLAN

ING

KFORCE INC. & SUBSIDIARIES
LINCOLN FINANCIAL GROUP
NH&A, LLC

NORTH AM COMMUNICATIONS, RESOURCE
INC

ORACLE AMERICA, INC

ORLANDO SENTINEL

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION
PAC-VAN, INC

PFM ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL,
SERVICES LLC

PROTIVITI, INC
PROTIVITI, INC

Amount

48.41
24,818.03
441,326.34
342.00
5,053.52
48,355.44
35.00

1,490.03
693.89
347.78
238.19

29,541.64

9,688.75

43,588.09

11.89
4,853.24

1,248,857.43
160.00

2,417.00
670.00

19,460.28

3,021.19

3,294.09
1,517.40
6,782.00
9,927.67
2,354.00

1,732.98
185.67
216.12
500.00

15,471.03
996.00

39,725.00
7,730.00
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Check Date Bank Code Vendor Name Amount|
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,, INC 15,416.67
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT,, INC 2,500.00
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT R.F. RIVERA 1.00
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT SOLARWINDS, INC. 7,997.55
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE 30,297.45
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL, INC 39.10
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY 22,085.54
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC 80,523.86
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. 63,753.91
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. 1,250.00
1/5/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT ZEPHYRHILLS DIRECT 219.00
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